

Downtown Arts District Association Membership Application

I would like to become a member of the Downtown Arts District Association and help support the arts and DADA's 1st Friday Gallery Hop! (revised 12/11/15)

ARTS DISTRICT MEMBERSINDIVIDUAL Membership: \$35 minimum contribution. One person who has a studio, residence or
space within a collective within the Downtown Arts District "footprint" (see map for details)
Your membership helps to support the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hop! Members receive a listing on DADA's website with a link to their
primary web presence and may send content to the DADA hop e-letter. DADA members are encouraged to participate in the DADA 1st
Friday Gallery Hops!
BUSINESS/STUDIO/GALLERY/SHOP Membership: \$50 minimum contribution. Business owners
whose members market as a unit within a studio, gallery, business or shop located within the Downtown
Arts District "footprint" (see map for details)
Your membership helps to support the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hop! Businesses receive a listing on DADA's website with a link to their
primary web presence and may send content to the DADA hop e-letter. DADA Business Members are encouraged to be open during the
DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hops!
RESTAURANT/BAR Membership \$100 minimum contribution. Restaurant and Bar owners within the
Downtown Arts District "footprint" (see map for details)
Your membership helps to support the DADA 1 st Friday Gallery Hops. Members receive a listing on DADA's website with a link to their
primary web presence as well as a secondary link. Members may send content to the DADA hop e-letter. DADA Members are encouraged
to be open during the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hops and will have the 1st right of refusal on any food / drink vendor needs.
SUPPORTING MEMBERS - This category includes all those who do not live, have a studio or gallery
space or operate a business within the Downtown Arts District "footprint" (see map for details) but
support DADA's mission and the ARTS!
Your membership helps to support the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hop! Members receive the monthly DADA hop e-letter and any other notices
of special events!
INDIVIDUAL Supporting Member: \$35 minimum donation.
BUSINESS/SHOP/VENDOR Supporting Member: \$50 minimum donation.
Annual Membership is payable by cash, Paypal or check made payable to:
DADA - PO Box 20037, Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27120
(Membership dues may also be dropped off at North Trade Street Arts 604-A North Trade Street)
The Downtown Arts District Association THANKS YOU for your SUPPORT of THE ARTS!
Name
Address
City/State/Zip
e-mail phone
Payment method/ check one:cashcheckpaypal Amount \$
Date Received
Received by
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TI D
The Downtown Arts District Association (DADA) is a neighborhood organization of artists studios, galleries,
residences and businesses that is dedicated to the promotion of the arts and culture through education,
entertainment, community interaction and trade." DADA is a 501(c)(3) non profit charity. www.dadaws.org and
www.dadaws.net.
face book, twitter and email at info@dadaws.org
RECIPT of membership dues amount paiddate